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IC Card Hotel Lock IT5600

Description:

The lock is made have pure-copper or stainless steel
and is very durable.

Use Siemens encryption techniques, which is counterfeit
preventing.
Door-unlock-warning:
ensurel00% security.
Can register 255 exclusive user
offline network function.

Can work with Li battery, charged by a charger, no need

this can warn the wuser and

cards and support

to change battery.

IC card can realize the independent locking for hotel or

household.

Parameters:

Size :243mmx78mmx19mm
Weight . 3kg
Color : Copper or stainless steel

Working temperature

: -20°C ~ +80°C

Working humidity

:10% ~ 90% RH

Card Type . SLE4442
Speed of Reading Card : < 0.3s
Record Number : 900

User Card Number . 255

Input Voltage .6V

Input Current : 200mA
Dynamic Current . < 150mA
Static Current : < 0.005mA
Communication : RS485

Affix

: Card cording system
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Power Saver (IC Type) PS02

Description:

1

2.
3.
4.

Simple operation.

Accept IC cards only.

It has time-lapse function.
With PC cover outside, strong and durable.

e

Electric Parameter

Input Voltage . 220V
Output Voltage . 220V
Output Current : 30A
Power : 7200W

Hotel Management Software

HTICHS: Through read-write the IC card, you can set the lock depending on your need, including the set of the
lock’ s address, clock. The system can set the guests of every room, issue guest card for the guests entering
appointed room, it can also forbid some guest can’ t enter certain room, or confirm anyone enter certain room.
Further more, it can make floor card to allow the dustmen to clear all the rooms of appointed floor, and you can
make emergency card to enter any lock, including locked inside, in urgency.

Function List:

©CoNOOAMWNE

System Parameter Setting
Database Setting

Com Setting

Purview Group Setting
User Setting

Room Type Setting

Room Setting

Card Setting

Check Card

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Issue Address Card
Check-In

Check-Out

Make Forbidden Card
Make Resuming Card
Upload Data

Query Entry Record
Query Room

Chang Password
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IC Card Encoder CR-01

Use Way:

First of all you must turn off the computer, insert the

keyboard wire into the keyboard-joint behind card reader after
pulling out the wire from the keyboard.

Then insert keyboard-end which behind the card reader into the
joint on keyboard.

Finally connect the reader’'s COM wire to the COM port on the
computer.

(Note: Connect the Card Reader must after drive installation)
Indication Light: Two indication lights, the red light turns on
when connect the power.

The green light turns on when you insert the card to the reader.
It will flash when it is communicating.




